Product Brief
The CoolMOS™ CE is a new technology platform of Infi neon’s market leading
high voltage power MOSFETs designed according to the revolutionary
superjunction (SJ) principle.
500V CE portfolio provides all benefi ts of a fast switching SJ MOSFET while not
sacrifi cing ease of use. As the complete CE series, devices achieve extremely
low conduction and switching losses and can make switching applications
more effi  cient, more compact, lighter and cooler.

in the human body, or to support and/or maintain and
sustain and/or protect human life. If they fail, it is reason-
able to assume that the health of the user or other persons
may be endangered.
500V CoolMOS™ CE Power MOSFET
Product Portfolio CoolMOS™ CE
Simplified test circuit
RDS(on)
TO-220
FullPAK
TO-252
DPAK
TO-220 TO-247
3000 mΩ IPD50R3k0CE**
1400 mΩ IPD50R1k4CE**
950 mΩ IPA50R950CE* IPD50R950CE*
800 mΩ IPA50R800CE** IPD50R800CE**
650 mΩ IPA50R650CE** IPD50R650CE**
500 mΩ IPA50R500CE* IPD50R500CE* IPP50R500CE*
380 mΩ IPA50R380CE** IPD50R380CE** IPP50R380CE**
280 mΩ IPA50R280CE* IPD50R280CE* IPP50R280CE* IPW50R280CE**
190 mΩ IPA50R190CE** IPP50R190CE** IPW50R190CE**
* Samples available by Q2 / 2012
** Samples available by Q3 / 2012
Applications Consumer Consumer, Lighting PC Silverbox PC Silverbox
IPP50R500CE vs. Standard MOS